
Bayerische Meisterschaften

 2120 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Michael D WeaverRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 2 An Awesome VP Schranz, Jennifer

2 124 Fashionable Irons Pfeifer, Laura

3 306 Definately A Hottie Henzgen, Lea

4 321 Winwise Waltenspühl, Kirsten

5 293 CL Sailin Blues Lamplmair, Sigrid

6 90 I Really Like You Sägesser, Lea

7 59 Ive Got Reservations Horak, Tanja

8 149 Ist A Power Thing Gillioz, Sophie

9 256 CPR Diabolic Zip Hugelshofer, Melina

n.P. 44 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Kühn, Maren

n.P. 57 UE Imasundayzippo Schulze, Katharina

n.P. 207 Wisely Selection Christini, Laura

n.P. 216 A Sign Of Green Pohl, Kristin

n.P. 230 VS Secret Code D'Hondt, Marie-France

n.P. 313 Will Be Famous Steinbrecher, Nicole

dis. 157 Good Chance ToBeBest Korioth, Jacqueline

11.06.2019 1 / 108:37



Bayerische Meisterschaften

 2120 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Linda LongRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 124 Fashionable Irons Pfeifer, Laura

2 2 An Awesome VP Schranz, Jennifer

3 306 Definately A Hottie Henzgen, Lea

4 293 CL Sailin Blues Lamplmair, Sigrid

5 90 I Really Like You Sägesser, Lea

6 321 Winwise Waltenspühl, Kirsten

7 207 Wisely Selection Christini, Laura

8 313 Will Be Famous Steinbrecher, Nicole

9 59 Ive Got Reservations Horak, Tanja

10 149 Ist A Power Thing Gillioz, Sophie

n.P. 44 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Kühn, Maren

n.P. 57 UE Imasundayzippo Schulze, Katharina

n.P. 216 A Sign Of Green Pohl, Kristin

n.P. 256 CPR Diabolic Zip Hugelshofer, Melina

dis. 157 Good Chance ToBeBest Korioth, Jacqueline

11.06.2019 1 / 108:37


